HYDRONICS LTD.
THE CAMUS FAMILY OF GAS FIRED
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
COPPER TUBE, STAINLESS STEEL AND FIRE TUBE
BOILERS AND WATER HEATERS
BROCHURE
Rev.07
Camus Hydronics is taking a leading role in the development of environmentally friendly prod-

W (in.) Ø
Water
X (in.) Ø
Gas
1000 74 1/8 3 7/8 16 7/8 18 7/8 33 1/4 18 1/2 3 1/2 5 3/8 2 1
1500 74 4 17 7/8 19 3/8 36 1/2 20 1/2 3 1/2 5 3/8 2 1/2 1 1/4
2000 78 1/2 4 20 24 42 1/2 23 1/4 3 5 3/8 3 1 1/4
2500 78 1/2 4 20 24 42 1/2 23 1/4 3 7 3/8 3 1 1/2
3000 79 1/8 4 20 24 42 1/2 24 1/8 3 1/2 7 3/8 3 1 1/2
3500 83 1/2 6 1/2 20 1/2 24 42 1/2 24 4 7 3/8 4 2
4000 85 1/2 6 1/2 20 1/2 24 42 1/2 24 1/2 4 7 3/8 4 2
Model Input MBH Gross Output
MBH
Turn-Down
Max Min
ARN-1000 1000 47 945 21:1
ARP-1000 1000 100 945 10:1
ARN-1500 1500 60 1,416 25:1
ARP-1500 1500 150 1,416 10:1
ARN-2000 2000 80 1,886 25:1
ARP-2000 2000 200 1,886 10:1
ARN-2500 2500 100 2,355 25:1
ARP-2500 2500 250 2,355 10:1
ARN-3000 3000 120 2,841 25:1
ARP-3000 3000 300 2,841 10:1
ARN-3500 3500 140 3,325 25:1
ARP-3500 3500 350 3,325 10:1
ARN-4000 4000 160 3,748 25:1
ARP-4000 4000 400 3,748 10:1
DYNAFORCE
for hydronic heating and hot water supply
gas fired stainless steel condensing boilers
For ease of installation, the fully condensing Dynaforce can be vented individually in a

VT-299 243 284 341 426 568 851
VT-399 325 379 454 568 757 1136
VT-499 406 474 568 711 947 1421
Model US Gallons
VT-80 60
VT-100 60
VT-120 80
VT-150 80
VT-199 100
VT-250 100
VT-299 100
VT-399 100
VT-499 115
Model Max Input Max Output
VT-80 80,000 76,000
VT-100 100,000 95,000
VT-120 125,000 118,750
VT-150 150,000 142,500
VT-199 199,000 189,050
VT-250 250,000 237,500
VT-299 299,000 284,050
VT-399 399,000 379,050
VT-499 499,000 474,050
Tank Capacity Input/Output BTU/hr
low water mass design
• Up to 10:1 turndown - lowering firing rates provide better heat transfer throughout the heat exchanger, reduces on/off cycle, increases
energy savings and minimizes wear and tear on the appliance and components.